Olympics

World Cup

World Team

Am Cup Rankings

Rank Name

1

O o0 NOUL B WN

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Brian Hansen
Shani Davis

Emery Lehman
Patrick Meek

Joey Mantia
Jonathan Kuck
Tucker Fredricks
Mitchell Whitmore
Jonathan Garcia

Trevor Marsicano

Edwin Park

Chase Reichmann
Kimani Griffin

Paul Dryrud
Xander Mark

Mac Blumel

Jeffrey Swider-Peltz
Connor Theisen
Alex Ochowicz
Chris Anderson

2013-2014 Overall National Ranking

Men
Result(s)
7th 1500m, 9th 1000m
8th 1000m, 11th 1500m, 24th 500m
10th 10,000m, 16th 5000m
11th 10,000m, 20th 5000m
15th 1000m, 22nd 1500m
19th 5000m
25th 500m
27th 500m
28th 1000m

16th 1500m, 29th 1000m

21st World AA

1st 1500m, 3rd 1500m

1st 1000m, 5th 500m

2nd 1500m, 2nd 5000m

2nd 500m, 3rd 1000m

3rd 500m, 4th 1000m

5th 1000m, 7th 1500m, 7th 5000m
5th 5000m, 13th 1500m, 16th 1000m
6th 1500m, 8th 5000m, 9th 1000m
6th 500m, 8th 1500m, 14th 1000m

Rank Name

1

00N U WN

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Heather Richardson
Brittany Bowe
Jilleanne Rookard
Lauren Cholewinski
Maria Lamb

Anna Ringsrd

Sugar Todd

Kelly Gunther

Elli Ochowicz
Petra Acker
Theresa Cliff-Ryan
Rebekah Bradford

Paige Schwartzburg
Jaclyn Rowe

Erin Bartlett

Allie Thunstrom
Danielle Barrett
Rebecca Dyrud
Leah Lambert
Briana Kramer

Ladies
Result(s)
7th 1000m, 7th 1500m, 8th 500m
8th 1000m, 13th 500m, 14th 1500m
10th 3000m, 18th 1500m
15th 500m
16th 5000m
26th 3000m
28th 500m, 32nd 1000m
33rd 1000m

25th 500m, 46th 1000m
48th 3000m, 51st 1500m
48th 300m

54th 1000m

1st 500m, 1st 1000m, 2nd 1500m

1st 1500m, 1st 3000m, 7th 500m, 29th 1000m
2nd 1000m, 5th 1500m, 10th 3000m

2nd 500m, 8th 1000m,

2nd 3000m, 14th 500m

3rd 1000m,5th 3000m, 7th 1500m

4th 1000m, 5th 500m,

4th 3000m, 8th 1500m,



