2013-2014 Overall National Ranking

		Men	ora overall National National	Ladies
	Rank Name	Result(s)	Rank Name	Result(s)
Olympics	1 Brian Hansen 2 Shani Davis 3 Emery Lehman 4 Patrick Meek 5 Joey Mantia 6 Jonathan Kuck 7 Tucker Fredricks 8 Mitchell Whitmore 9 Jonathan Garcia	7th 1500m, 9th 1000m 8th 1000m, 11th 1500m, 24th 500m 10th 10,000m, 16th 5000m 11th 10,000m, 20th 5000m 15th 1000m, 22nd 1500m 19th 5000m 25th 500m 27th 500m 28th 1000m	1 Heather Richardson 2 Brittany Bowe 3 Jilleanne Rookard 4 Lauren Cholewinski 5 Maria Lamb 6 Anna Ringsrd 7 Sugar Todd 8 Kelly Gunther	7th 1000m, 7th 1500m, 8th 500m 8th 1000m, 13th 500m, 14th 1500m 10th 3000m, 18th 1500m 15th 500m 16th 5000m 26th 3000m 28th 500m, 32nd 1000m 33rd 1000m
World Cup	10 Trevor Marsicano	16th 1500m, 29th 1000m	9 Elli Ochowicz 10 Petra Acker 11 Theresa Cliff-Ryan 12 Rebekah Bradford	25th 500m, 46th 1000m 48th 3000m, 51st 1500m 48th 300m 54th 1000m
World Team	11 Edwin Park	21st World AA		
Am Cup Rankings	12 Chase Reichmann 13 Kimani Griffin 14 Paul Dryrud 15 Xander Mark 16 Mac Blumel 17 Jeffrey Swider-Peltz 18 Connor Theisen 19 Alex Ochowicz 20 Chris Anderson	1st 1500m, 3rd 1500m 1st 1000m, 5th 500m 2nd 1500m, 2nd 5000m 2nd 500m, 3rd 1000m 3rd 500m, 4th 1000m 5th 1000m, 7th 1500m, 7th 5000m 5th 5000m, 13th 1500m, 16th 1000m 6th 1500m, 8th 5000m, 9th 1000m 6th 500m, 8th 1500m, 14th 1000m	13 Paige Schwartzburg 14 Jaclyn Rowe 15 Erin Bartlett 16 Allie Thunstrom 17 Danielle Barrett 18 Rebecca Dyrud 19 Leah Lambert 20 Briana Kramer	1st 500m, 1st 1000m, 2nd 1500m 1st 1500m, 1st 3000m, 7th 500m, 29th 1000m 2nd 1000m, 5th 1500m, 10th 3000m 2nd 500m, 8th 1000m, 2nd 3000m, 14th 500m 3rd 1000m,5th 3000m, 7th 1500m 4th 1000m, 5th 500m, 4th 3000m, 8th 1500m,